Datenblatt

Geopress K-Ubergangsbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Gewindeanschluss Siliziumbronze
- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 9714

Artikel 710 927

Lieferung nur noch aus Lagervorrat

sw

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
AuBengewinde kegelig R
Z-MaB Z
Lange 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Schlusselweite SW

Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

7fa14c593f3a43a20b159dd3fce99be65a383ffc

25
%4
44 mm
78 mm
73 mm
36 mm
198 g
828,8 cm®
Kunststoff

1/1
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